1
Quality you can count on SINCE 1937
In the 1930’s America was converting from the use of coal to heat their
homes to the more efficient use of fuel oil.  It was in 1937, Detroit Michigan,
the Founder of General Filters, Inc., Art Redner first introduced mass
production of fuel oil filters for the new home heating fuel oil market.
The high cost of ECONOMY
Bio-Fuel Blends

Standard with Epoxy Coated Galvanized Steel Filter Bowl Inside & Out (E)
ETL	Listed	for	#2,	4,	5,	6	Fuel	Oil	at	24	GPH	Firing	Rate
ETL	Listed	for	40	psi	MAX	Working	Pressure
•	 1022  2A17A-3/8-30 TE -- -	Fuel	Oil	Filter	3/8"	NPT	24	GPH
•	 1023		2A17A-3/8-40	TE	 -	Fuel	Oil	Filter	3/8"	NPT	24	GPH
•	 1024		2A17A-3/8-60	TE	 -	Fuel	Oil	Filter	3/8"	NPT	24	GPH
•	 1025		2A17A-3/8-100	TE	-	Fuel	Oil	Filter	3/8"	NPT	24	GPH
•	 1026		2A17A-3/8-150	TE	-	Fuel	Oil	Filter	3/8"	NPT	24	GPH
•	 1027		2A17A-3/8-200	TE	-	Fuel	Oil	Filter	3/8"	NPT	24	GPH
•	 1028		2A17A-1/2-30	TE	-	Fuel	Oil	Filter	1/2"	NPT	24	GPH
•	 1029		2A17A-1/2-40	TE	-	Fuel	Oil	Filter	1/2"	NPT	24	GPH
•	 1030		2A17A-1/2-60	TE	-	Fuel	Oil	Filter	1/2"	NPT	24	GPH
•	 1031		2A17A-1/2-100	TE	-	Fuel	Oil	Filter	1/2"	NPT	24	GPH
•	 1032		2A17A-1/2-150	TE	-	Fuel	Oil	Filter	1/2"	NPT	24	GPH
•	 1033		2A17A-1/2-200	TE	-	Fuel	Oil	Filter	1/2"	NPT	24	GPH
•	2024  2A-710SL-30N - Fuel Oil Filter Element - #30 Stainless Steel Mesh N-Buna N
•	2025  2A-710SL-40N - Fuel Oil Filter Element - #40 Stainless Steel Mesh N-Buna N
•	2026  2A-710SL-60N - Fuel Oil Filter Element - #60 Stainless Steel Mesh N-Buna N
•	2027  2A-710SL-100N - Fuel Oil Filter Element - #100 Stainless Steel Mesh N-Buna N
•	2028  2A-710SL-150N - Fuel Oil Filter Element - #150 Stainless Steel Mesh N-Buna N
•	2029  2A-710SL-200N - Fuel Oil Filter Element - #200 Stainless Steel Mesh N-Buna N
• 1034		2A17A-3/4-30	TE	-	Fuel	Oil	Filter	3/4"	NPT	24	GPH
• 1035		2A17A-3/4-40	TE	-	Fuel	Oil	Filter	3/4"	NPT	24	GPH
• 1036		2A17A-3/4-60	TE	-	Fuel	Oil	Filter	3/4"	NPT	24	GPH
• 1037		2A17A-3/4-100	TE	-	Fuel	Oil	Filter	3/4"	NPT	24	GPH
• 1038		2A17A-3/4-150	TE	-	Fuel	Oil	Filter	3/4"	NPT	24	GPH
• 1039		2A17A-3/4-200	TE	-	Fuel	Oil	Filter	3/4"	NPT	24	GPH
Multi-Purpose Replacement
Stainless Steel Mesh Elements
15
• 2031  2A-710SL-30V - Fuel Oil Filter Element - #30 Stainless Steel  Mesh V-Vellumoid
•	2032		2A-710SL-40V	-	Fuel	Oil	Filter	Element	-	#40	Stainless Steel  Mesh V-Vellumoid
•	2033		2A-710SL-60V	-	Fuel	Oil	Filter	Element	-	#60	Stainless Steel  Mesh V-Vellumoid
•	2034		2A-710SL-100V	-	Fuel	Oil	Filter	Element	-	#100	Stainless Steel Mesh V-Vellumoid
•	2036		2A-710SL-150V	-	Fuel	Oil	Filter	Element	-	#150	Stainless Steel  Mesh V-Vellumoid
•	2037		2A-710SL-100T	-	Fuel	Oil	Filter	Element	-	#100	Stainless Steel  Mesh T-Viton
•	2035		2A-710SL-200T	-	Fuel	Oil	Filter	Element	-	#200	Stainless Steel  Mesh T-Viton
Mixed item selection of GFI oil products for dollar volume pricing
• 2016		2A-710G100	#100G	-	Cleanable	Stainless Steel  Mesh Fuel Oil Filter Element
•	 1123	 2A-17AF-3/8-25-NU	-	Multi-Purpose	Filter	with	25	micron	felt	element	3/8"	NPT
Ports,	Buna-N	Gaskets,	Uncoated	Interior
•	 1141	 2A-17AF-3/8-25-VE	-	Multi-Purpose	Filter	with	25	micron	felt	element	3/8"	NPT
Ports,	Viton	Gaskets,	Epoxy	Interior
•	 1125	 2A-17AF-1/2-25-NU	-	Multi-Purpose	Filter	with	25	micron	felt	element	1/2"	NPT
Ports,	Buna-N	Gaskets,	Uncoated	Interior
•	 1143	 2A-17AF-1/2-25-VE	-	Multi-Purpose	Filter	with	25	micron	felt	element	1/2"	NPT
Ports,	Viton	Gaskets,	Epoxy	Interior
•	 1127	 2A-17AF-3/4-25-NU	-	Multi-Purpose	Filter	with	25	micron	felt	element	3/4"	NPT
Ports,	Buna-N	Gaskets,	Uncoated	Interior
•	 1145	 2A-17AF-3/4-25-VE	-	Multi-Purpose	Filter	with	25	micron	felt	element	3/4"	NPT
Ports,	Viton	Gaskets,	Epoxy	Interior
•	2018		2A-710F-25-N	-	Element,	Wool	Felt	25	micron,	Buna-N	Gaskets	included
•	2021		2A-710F-25-V	 -	Element,	Wool	Felt	25	micron,	Viton	Gaskets	included
•	2019		2A-710F-50-N	-	Element,	White	Rayon	50	micron,	Buna-N	Gaskets	included
Multi-Purpose Replacement Stainless
Steel Mesh Elements
Multi-Purpose Filters with Felt Elements
Multi-Purpose Filters with Felt Elements